
 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR 

Executive Committee Parents Teachers Association  
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Academic Year: 2024-25 

 

Name Designation E-Mail ID Mobile Number Photograph 

 
 

Mr. Arvind 
Kumar 
Singh 

 

 
 

Chairperson 
(Principal) 

 

principal.hadapsar@podar.org 8657898547 

 

 
 

Mr. 
Chetan 
Sharma 

 

 
 

Vice 
Chairperson 

 

chetan279@gmail.com 9370677077 

 

 
 

Mr. 
Shantanu 
Kulkarni 

 

 
 

Joint 
Secretary 

 

kulkarni.shantanu@gmail.com 7507386777 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Renuka 
Vaidya 

 

 
 

Joint 
Secretary 

 

renukavaidya11@gmail.com 7875945489 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Sayali 
Rajput 

 

 
 
           

Secretary 
 

sayali.rajput1@podar.org 7499144893 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Name Designation E-Mail ID Mobile Number Photograph 

 
 

Mr. Aatish 
Marbade 

 

 
 

Parent 
Representative 

 

aatish.marbade@gmail.com 8412009601 

 

 
 

Mr. 
Krishna 
Shetye 

 

 
 

Parent 
Representative 

 

sagarrshetye555@rediffmail.com 7020981026 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Mamta 

Devi Rana 

 

 
 

Parent 
Representative 

 

mamtam85@gmail.com 9318646403 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Sapna 

Sawant 

 

 
 

Parent 
Representative 

 

sapnaksarang18@rediffmail.com 8698902291 

 

 
 

Mrs. Mona 
Saharey 

 

 
 

Parent 
Representative 

 

monagupta05@gmail.com 9960926789 

 

 
 

Dr. Trupti 
Patni 

 

 
 

Parent 
Representative 

 

truptichaudhary25@gmail.com 8888866447 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Deepali 
Jadhav 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

deepali.jadhav@podar.org 9822841385 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Tapaswi 
Mishra 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

tapaswi.mishra@podar.org 8144040447 

 



Name Designation E-Mail ID Mobile Number Photograph 

 
 

Mrs. 
Komal 
Mulik 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

komal.mulik@podar.org 8830113287 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Pallavi 
Singh 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

pallavi.singh@podar.org 9911364913 

 

 
 

Mrs. Rani 
Alka 

Sharma 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

ranialka.sharma@podar.org 9511861460 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Manjusha 
Deshmukh 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

manjusha.deshmukh@podar.org 9970185914 

 

 
 

Mrs. 
Shilpa 

Kanhere 

 

 
 

Teacher 
Representative 

 

shilpa.kanhere@podar.org 7709462747 

 

 

 

 

  


